

Master Fee Schedule Effective July 1, 2021

Rental Fees	Resident	Non-Profit	Non-Resident/ Business	Unit Rate						
COMMUNITY EVENTS (50 people or more)										
Community Events Application Fee	\$54	\$83	\$139	Per Rental						
Security Deposit	Varies \$0 - \$1,000 per permit									
Park Rental Fees	If applicable, see "Parks" fees below									
Liability Insurance	Varies per event, typically between \$100 - \$180									
•			-							
PARKS										
Park Rental Application Fee	\$10	\$16	\$21	Per Rental						
Bounce House Fee	\$16	\$21	\$26	Per Rental						
Security Deposit	Varies \$0 - \$50 per permit									
Doyle Hollis Site A / B	\$32	\$54	\$88	Per Rental						
Doyle Hollis Site C	\$43	\$66	\$99	Per Rental						
Doyle Hollis Site D	\$54	\$83	\$110	Per Rental						
Marina Site A / E (49 people or less)	\$88	\$177	\$445	Per Rental						
	-	-	·	Per Rental						
Marina Site A / E (50 people or more)	\$177	\$267	\$445							
Marina Site B / C / D	\$54	\$83	\$110	Per Rental						
Christie Avenue Park	\$43	\$66	\$99	Per Rental						
All other parks	\$32	\$54	\$88	Per Rental						
		_								
	FACILI									
Indoor Rental Application Fee	\$22	\$34	\$44	Per Rental						
Alcohol Use (49 people or less)	\$34	\$44	\$56	Per Rental						
Alcohol Use (50 people or more)	\$56	\$85	\$114	Per Rental						
Security Deposit		•	00 per rental							
Liability Insurance Setup / Cleaning Fee	Varies per event, typically between \$100 - \$180 per day									
Security Guard Fee	\$182 per rental									
Security Guard Fee	Market Rate									
Bridge Court Room	\$50	\$61	\$68	Per Hour						

ECCL Gymnasium	Resident (Mon – Th)	Non-Profit (Mon – Th)	Non Reside Busine	ent / ess	Resident (Fri – Sun)	Non-Profit (Fri – Sun)	Non- Resident / Business (Fri – Sun)	Unit Rate	
ECCL Recreation Swim Party Area		\$4	\$44		\$50	\$56	Р	Per Hour	
ECCL Swimming Pool I	Preparation F	ee			\$30 - \$100	0 per rental			
ECCL Swimming Poo		Each Additional (1 – 25 people) \$22 Per Rental / Hour							
ECCL Swimming Pool (1 – 50 people)		e) \$5	\$56		\$85	\$114	Р	Per Hour	
ECCL Athletic Field Light Fee		\$^	\$11		\$17	\$22	P	er Hour	
ECCL Athletic Field		·	\$26		\$50	\$60		Per Hour	
ECCL Classi	room	74	+0		409	60 0	F	er nour	
ECCL Classroom		·	\$50 \$48		\$77 \$59	\$84 \$65		er Hour	
ECCL Building C (Multipurpose Room)		•	\$114		\$141	\$170	Per Hour		
ECCL Building A (Community Center)		er) \$9	\$91		\$122 \$161		Per Hour		
ECCL Lifeguard / Facilit	y Attendant F	ee	\$18 I	Per H	our Per Lifeg	uard / Facility	/ Attendant		
Senior Center Billiards Room / Bar		r \$5	50	\$80		\$85	P	er Hour	
Senior Center Kitchen		\$!	\$56		\$68 \$8		Per Hou		
Senior Center N	lain Hall	\$1	\$114		\$143	\$170	P	Per Hour	

\$84

\$72

\$101

\$106

Per Hour

\$50

\$77

^{*}Special Gym and Pool rates available for use between the hours of 5AM-8AM *Discounts available for multiple rentals at ECCL